
                       WIAA Division 1 Sub-Sectional
                        Colburn Park, Green Bay, WI
                      Hosted by Green Bay Notre Dame
                                10/20/2020
              ========== GIRLS VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    30  Kaukauna                          (19:12.0  95:59.8 1:15.3)
================================================
  1      2  Anna Fauske             12   18:32.2
  2      5  Alexa Kinas             9    19:02.8
  3      6  Sydney Fauske           9    19:03.1
  4      8  Cailin Kinas            12   19:34.2
  5      9  Megan Kennedy           11   19:47.5
  6   ( 14) Hailie Peters           10   20:09.6
  7   ( 16) Olivia Ahrens           11   20:15.8

  2.    53  Kimberly                          (19:40.5  98:22.2 2:13.9)
================================================
  1      1  Brooke Edwardson        12   18:09.3
  2     10  Danielle Van Grinsven   10   19:51.7
  3     11  Gracie Buchinger        12   19:52.3
  4     13  Jillian Krueger         9    20:05.7
  5     18  Gabby Allard            10   20:23.2
  6   ( 19) Grace Lezotte           12   20:23.9
  7   ( 20) Samantha Harke          10   20:31.7

  3.    66  Notre Dame Academy                (20:00.8  100:04.0 1:53.3)
================================================
  1      4  Molly Desotell          12   18:59.1
  2      7  Lauren Conway           10   19:30.9
  3     12  Camille Broullire       9    20:01.0
  4     21  Heidi Lulloff           12   20:40.6
  5     22  Abby Haase              11   20:52.4
  6   ( 29) Paige DeMoulin          9    21:36.7
  7   ( 35) Erin McNerney           9    22:23.1

  4.   110  Plymouth                          (20:53.8  104:28.6 3:26.0)
================================================
  1      3  Maggie Munson           12   18:40.7
  2     17  Erin Leu                11   20:20.7
  3     27  Melina Knowles          9    21:28.7
  4     31  Masee Selk              10   21:51.8
  5     32  Sarah Welsch            10   22:06.7
  6   ( 39) Brooke Schuenemann      10   23:51.0
  7   ( 43) Brylee Schuenemann      9    24:59.2

  5.   120  Port Washington                   (21:08.3  105:41.4 2:00.5)
================================================
  1     15  Braeya Thomas           10   20:09.9
  2     23  Mira Stimac             12   21:01.6
  3     24  Abbey Lotz              10   21:05.2
  4     25  Emma Kaza-james         10   21:14.3
  5     33  Emma Goodman            12   22:10.4
  6   ( 34) Kayla Hartmann          12   22:18.6
  7   ( 36) Anna Russell            12   22:56.0

  6.   172  Seymour                           (22:50.4  114:11.9 2:27.6)
================================================
  1     26  Sydney Leisgang         10   21:27.0
  2     28  Micayla Silas           10   21:33.5
  3     37  Brooke Mullen           10   23:23.5
  4     40  Elizabeth Zahn          12   23:53.3
  5     41  Justine Linsmeyer       10   23:54.6
  6   ( 42) Zoe Engebos             12   24:54.6

  7.   203  West De Pere                      (24:17.3  121:26.1 4:32.1)



================================================
  1     30  Ella Blom               9    21:41.3
  2     38  Addison Cornwell        9    23:27.0
  3     44  Ellie Finley            11   25:01.8
  4     45  Emily Ott               12   25:02.6
  5     46  Adriana Ponozzo         11   26:13.4
  6   ( 47) Noelle Vogels           12   26:50.9
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                       WIAA Division 1 Sub-Sectional
                        Colburn Park, Green Bay, WI
                      Hosted by Green Bay Notre Dame
                                10/20/2020
                               Girls Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Brooke Edwardson   12   Kimberly                          18:09.3  5:51  t 
    2    2 Anna Fauske        12   Kaukauna                          18:32.2  5:58  t 
    3    3 Maggie Munson      12   Plymouth                          18:40.7  6:01  i 
    4    4 Molly Desotell     12   Notre Dame Academy                18:59.1  6:07  i 
    5    5 Alexa Kinas        9    Kaukauna                          19:02.8  6:08  t 
    6    6 Sydney Fauske      9    Kaukauna                          19:03.1  6:08  t 
    7    7 Lauren Conway      10   Notre Dame Academy                19:30.9  6:17  i 
    8    8 Cailin Kinas       12   Kaukauna                          19:34.2  6:18  t 
    9    9 Megan Kennedy      11   Kaukauna                          19:47.5  6:23  t 
   10   10 Danielle Van Grins 10   Kimberly                          19:51.7  6:24  t 
   11   11 Gracie Buchinger   12   Kimberly                          19:52.3  6:24  t 
   12   12 Camille Broullire  9    Notre Dame Academy                20:01.0  6:27  i 
   13   13 Jillian Krueger    9    Kimberly                          20:05.7  6:29  t 
   14   14 Hailie Peters      10   Kaukauna                          20:09.6  6:30  t 
   15   15 Braeya Thomas      10   Port Washington                   20:09.9  6:30  i 
   16   16 Olivia Ahrens      11   Kaukauna                          20:15.8  6:32  t 
   17   17 Erin Leu           11   Plymouth                          20:20.7  6:33    
   18   18 Gabby Allard       10   Kimberly                          20:23.2  6:34  t 
   19   19 Grace Lezotte      12   Kimberly                          20:23.9  6:34  t 
   20   20 Samantha Harke     10   Kimberly                          20:31.7  6:37  t 
   21   21 Heidi Lulloff      12   Notre Dame Academy                20:40.6  6:40    
   22   22 Abby Haase         11   Notre Dame Academy                20:52.4  6:44    
   23   23 Mira Stimac        12   Port Washington                   21:01.6  6:47    
   24   24 Abbey Lotz         10   Port Washington                   21:05.2  6:48    
   25   25 Emma Kaza-James    10   Port Washington                   21:14.3  6:51    
   26   26 Sydney Leisgang    10   Seymour                           21:27.0  6:55    
   27   27 Melina Knowles     9    Plymouth                          21:28.7  6:55    
   28   28 Micayla Silas      10   Seymour                           21:33.5  6:57    
   29   29 Paige Demoulin     9    Notre Dame Academy                21:36.7  6:58    
   30   30 Ella Blom          9    West De Pere                      21:41.3  6:59    
   31   31 Masee Selk         10   Plymouth                          21:51.8  7:03    
   32   32 Sarah Welsch       10   Plymouth                          22:06.7  7:07    
   33   33 Emma Goodman       12   Port Washington                   22:10.4  7:09    
   34   34 Kayla Hartmann     12   Port Washington                   22:18.6  7:11    
   35   35 Erin McNerney      9    Notre Dame Academy                22:23.1  7:13    
   36   36 Anna Russell       12   Port Washington                   22:56.0  7:23    
   37   37 Brooke Mullen      10   Seymour                           23:23.5  7:32    
   38   38 Addison Cornwell   9    West De Pere                      23:27.0  7:33    
   39   39 Brooke Schuenemann 10   Plymouth                          23:51.0  7:41    
   40   40 Elizabeth Zahn     12   Seymour                           23:53.3  7:42    
   41   41 Justine Linsmeyer  10   Seymour                           23:54.6  7:42    
   42   42 Zoe Engebos        12   Seymour                           24:54.6  8:02    
   43   43 Brylee Schuenemann 9    Plymouth                          24:59.2  8:03    
   44   44 Ellie Finley       11   West De Pere                      25:01.8  8:04    
   45   45 Emily Ott          12   West De Pere                      25:02.6  8:04    
   46   46 Adriana Ponozzo    11   West De Pere                      26:13.4  8:27    
   47   47 Noelle Vogels      12   West De Pere                      26:50.9  8:39    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


